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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Sophia Chen

Kayley Yiu

Ainslie Vallentin
Makenna Oakley
Karesa Arora
Macartney De Vries
Anastasia Baillie
Jeong Lee
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Alexa Kolber
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Ashlyn Kelly
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Sara Peterson
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Lexi Jacobsen

Club

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.

YRSAWC

Huntsville SC

Moore SC

Forest Hill FSC

Barrie SC

Orillia FSC

Niagara On The Lake FSC
Toronto CS & CC
Richmond Training Centre
Whitby FSC

Burlington Skating Centre
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SKATECAMNADA

Maureen Cecile

Date:  15-Feb-2019

Super Series - Flower City Invitational Brampton

Cassie Campbell Community Centre

February 15to 17,2019

STAR 5 Women (Group 1 - U13)

Category Result Summary

Section
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1:48:51PM

20.18
18.39
17.81
17.77
17.73
17.33
16.67
16.16
16.08
15.09
14.84
13.38
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Points

20.18
18.39
17.81
17.77
17.73
17.33
16.67
16.16
16.08
15.09
14.84
13.38

Susan Blatz
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